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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Long Jump MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Saut en Longueur HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    13:40

8 Nils WINTER GER 771 8.21 8.21
7 James BECKFORD JAM 752 8.62 8.03
6 Volodymyr ZYUSKOV UKR 813 8.31 8.31
5 Salim SDIRI FRA 784 8.25 8.25
4 Tommi EVILÄ FIN 805 8.19 8.19
3 Miguel PATE USA 796 8.46 8.45
2 Ignisious GAISAH GHA 837 8.34 8.34
1 Dwight PHILLIPS USA 778 8.60 8.60

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

8.95WR Mike POWELL USA 27 Tokyo30 Aug 1991
8.32CR Ignisious GAISAH GHA 21 Monaco19 Sep 2004
8.60WL Dwight PHILLIPS USA 27 Helsinki13 Aug 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Mike POWELL 30 Aug 918.95 USA
Bob BEAMON 18 Oct 688.90 USA
Carl LEWIS 30 Aug 918.87 USA
Robert EMMIYAN 22 May 878.86 URS
Larry MYRICKS 18 Jul 888.74 USA
Erick WALDER 2 Apr 948.74 USA
Iván PEDROSO 18 Jul 958.71 CUB
Kareem STREETE-THOMPS 4 Jul 948.63 USA
James BECKFORD 5 Apr 978.62 JAM
Dwight PHILLIPS 13 Aug 058.60 USA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Dwight PHILLIPS8.60 USA 13 Aug
Miguel PATE8.45 USA 21 Aug
Mohamed Salman AL-KHUW8.44 KSA 13 Apr
Godfrey Khotso MOKOENA8.37 RSA 22 Apr
Ignisious GAISAH8.34 GHA 13 Aug
Brian JOHNSON8.33 USA 11 Jun
Volodymyr ZYUSKOV8.31 UKR 3 Jul
Irving SALADINO8.29 PAN 4 Jun
Morten JENSEN8.25 DEN 3 Jul
Salim SDIRI8.25 FRA 15 Jul
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